
COMPANY BOOTH # CONTACT EMAIL
1 FLYTE GOLF 39 Michael Ambar sales@golfflyte.com
2 TAYLORMADE 31,30 Lee Hummell / Peter Chandler lee.hummell@taylormadegolf.com
3 SUN ICE / BOBBY JONES 33 Deb Pritchard debpritchardgs@gmail.com
4 SCOTTISH TEES 35 Blair Campbell /Alisa Campbell scottishtees@gmail.com
5 COBRA / PUMA 1,2,3 Andrew Foscarin / Ryan Summerfeld ryan@shinebox.ca
6 LEVELWEAR 4,5,6 Bob Else/ Ray Hayes rohayes@mts.net
7 GOLF TRENDS 17,18 Lynne Sage /Gord Clark lsage@golftrendsinc.com
8 PLYR 40,41 Chase Porter / Randy Hurd / Taylor Opdahl chase.porter@plyrgolf.com
9 BIRD & BARLEY 19 Travis Rolheiser info@birdandbarley.com

10 FORESTAR GOLF SALES LTD. 42 Scott Cameron / Tim Smith jag@forestargolf.com
11 GOLFSTAR CANADA 13 Curtis VanDorp / Taylor Ross cvandorp@golfstar.ca
12 JODY LONGMAN AGENCY 26,27 Jody Longman / Nicole Mook jody@longman-agency.com
13 CADDY PRO GOLF PRODUCTS 37 Vince Cianfagna / Bonnie Lamoureaux-Cianfagna vincebps2golf@gmail.com
14 OAKCREEK GOLF & TURF 22,23 Brandon McCormick / Scott Elliott / Jason Balmer mccormickb@oakcreekgolf.com
15 G & G BRANDS 28,29 Drew McQuat dmcouat@mymts.net
16 CALLAWAY GOLF 20,21 Kyle Duffin / Andy Dexter / Bruce Caroll Kyle.Duffin@callawaygolf.com
17 DEXIM GOLFWEAR 32 Pierre Doyon/ Deb Pritchard debpritchardgs@gmail.com
18 MINT GREEN GROUP 11,12 Max Christiansen / Chris Risto / Andrew Clapham andrew.clapham@icloud.com
19 WOODS GOLF SALES 34 Shawn Woods shawn@woodssales.com
20 ACE OF CARTS 7 Josh Reindl / Josh Hawkins / Darren Schoonbaert darren@aceofcarts.ca
21 CMX POWERSPORTS 9,10 Justin Busse / Harv Martinez hmartinez@cmxpowersports.com
22 PING 8 Bryan Read bryanr@ping.com
23 ACUSHNET 44,45 Max Murchison max_murchison@acushnetgolf.com
24 BONNELL DISTRIBUTIONS 38 Mike Bonnell / Carol Mahoney bonnelldistributions@gmail.com
25 KAILANI OUTDOOORS 14,15,16 Curtis Butler / Sean Alexander curtis@kailanioutdoors.com
26 CATALYST GROUP 43 Scott Rossi/ Ain Syed/ Kim Goodman kgoodman20@shaw.ca
27 ROLO GOLF 36 Ryan Gobiel/ Logan Foster ryan@rolo.golf
28 ACI BRANDS 24,25 Cameron Gagnon/Bill Simpson cameron@cgagency.ca
29 GOLF SUPPLY HOUSE 46 Rod Halsall/ Nathan Brooks Rod@gshcanada.com
30 UNDER ARMOUR 47 Rob Warren rob@99agency.com
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